Student

Andrejic Andjelija
Antic Aleksandar
Avramovic Angelina
Baci¢ Milica
Bailovic Tatjana
Bakic Marko
Basara Andjela
Beljic Teodora
Bisevac Anja

Bosic Andjelka
Bozovic Teodora
Bratuljevic Zarko
Cirkovic Hristina
Cizmic Tijana
Corovic Todor
Curcic Jelena
Cutovic Jovana
Cvetkovic Mila
Dimitrijevic Aleksa

Dimitrijevic Anastasija

Djokic Nikola
Djordjevic Nikolina
Djordjevic Tamara
Djuric Aleksa
Djurovic Marija
Dokmanovic Sofija
Duranovic Marija
Filipovic Sara
Fundup Nemanja
Gutesa Danilo
Gutovic Goran

llic Jovana

lic Nikola

Ilic Teodora
Ivkovic Mihajlo
Jakovljevic Luka
Jaksic Milica
Janicevic Isidora
Janjic Djordje
Jankovic Nikola
Jejina Djordja
Jeremic Marko
Jevric Stefan
Jevtovic Filip
Joksimovic Petar
Jovanovic Nenad

Poeni

28
21

23.5

35
18.5
235

26

11

26
26
13

50
26
35
28
19

27.5

12.5
29
21
22
25
26
28

16.5
26
26

12.5
32

14.5

9.5
25
14

35

32

25
25

Komentar

Kompajlerske greske

Kompajlerske greske

Kompaijlerske greske



Student

Jukic Imran
Karagaca Dorde
Kondic Drago
Kondic Jelena
Kosti¢ Andela
Krstaji¢ Aleksandra
Kulpinac Danilo
Lazic Katarina
Lazovic Nikola
Marceti¢ Mihailo
Marinkovic Luka
Maslarevic Milica
Mihajlovic Andjela
Mijatovic Jovana
Mijuskovic Vasilije
Miladinovic Jovana
Milanov Katarina
Milcic Jovana
Milenkovic Ksenija
Milic Ana
Milisavljevic Andjela
Milivojevic Maja
Miljkovic Isidora
Milosevic Lenka
Mitrasinovic Jovan
Mitrovic Mihailo
Mitrovic Nevena
Mladenovic Katarina
Mrakovic Aleksa
Mrdak Andjela
Mrdja Rade
Neskovic Kristina
Nikolic Anja
Nikolic Dusan
Nikolic Jovana
Nikolic Marija
Nikolic Marina
Nikolic Nemanja
Nikolic Nikolina
Nikolic Teodora
Opacic Sofija

Pajic Milica
Parezanovic Tatjana
Paunkovic Strahinja
Pavic Aleksandra
Pavlovic Maja

Poeni
22.5

55
11.5
26
29
33
26
29

35

25

33
22

12
27
35
19
14
26

29
13
18

35
27
14.5
26.5
19.5
26
26

12
29
25
26
17.5
15

28

Komentar

Kompajlerske greske

R script se ne otvara



Student

Pejcic Nemanja
Petrovic Ana
Petrovic lva
Petrovic Maja
Petrusevic Dejan
Popovié Nikola
Radakovic Tijana
Radenovic Nikola
Radmilovic Tamara
Radovic Aleksandar
Radovic Andjela
Radovic Nela
Radovic Sonja
Rankovic Jelena
Rusimovic Nikola
Ruzic Marko

Simic Ognjen
Sljuka Mihailo
Stanic Irena
Stanojevic Nemanja
Stepanovic Andrija
Stevanovic Jelena
Stevanovic Milica
Stojanovic Milos
Stojanovic Viktor
Strelic Sara
Suknovi¢ Milica
Tanasijevic Tamara
Tasic Predrag
Tesic Sara

Tikvicki Dunja
Todorovic Jelena
Tomasevic Dusan
Tomasevic Nikolina
Tomic Milica
Tomic Petar
Totovic Marija
Trnavac Sanja
Valjarevic Milica
Vasic Tijana
Velimirovic lvana
Veljkovic Dimitrije
Vidojkovic Uros
Vitorovic Danijela
Vujic Sanja
Vukadinovic Bosko

Poeni

14.5
26

35
27

19
30
23
15
14
16
28

14
235
35
28

25
11.5
23
18.5
25
10.5
30.5
225
13.5
13

24
23

26
26.5
28

22
16
11

24.5

345

23.5
26

Komentar



Student Poeni Komentar

Vukovic Aleksa 18.5
Zagorac Marko 18



