

Student	Poeni	Komentar
Andrejic Andjelija	28	
Antic Aleksandar	21	
Avramovic Angelina	1	
Bačić Milica	23.5	
Bailovic Tatjana	6	
Bakic Marko	35	
Basara Andjela	18.5	
Beljic Teodora	23.5	
Bisevac Anja	26	
Bosic Andjelka	2	
Bozovic Teodora	11	
Bratuljevic Zarko	3	
Cirkovic Hristina	26	
Cizmic Tijana	26	
Corovic Todor	13	
Curcic Jelena	0	Kompajlerske greske
Cutovic Jovana	50	
Cvetkovic Mila	26	
Dimitrijevic Aleksa	35	
Dimitrijevic Anastasija	28	
Djokic Nikola	19	
Djordjevic Nikolina	0	Kompajlerske greske
Djordjevic Tamara	27.5	
Djuric Aleksa	9	
Djurovic Marija	12.5	
Dokmanovic Sofija	29	
Duranovic Marija	21	
Filipovic Sara	22	
Fundup Nemanja	25	
Gutesa Danilo	26	
Gutovic Goran	28	
Ilic Jovana	16.5	
Ilic Nikola	26	
Ilic Teodora	26	
Ivkovic Mihajlo	12.5	
Jakovljevic Luka	32	
Jaksic Milica	14.5	
Janicevic Isidora	9.5	
Janjic Djordje	25	
Jankovic Nikola	14	
Jejina Djordja	0	Kompajlerske greske
Jeremic Marko	35	
Jevric Stefan	6	
Jevtovic Filip	32	
Joksimovic Petar	25	
Jovanovic Nenad	25	

Student	Poeni	Komentar
Jukic Imran	22.5	
Karagača Đorđe	0	
Kondic Drago	5.5	
Kondic Jelena	11.5	
Kostić Anđela	26	
Krstajić Aleksandra	29	
Kulpinac Danilo	33	
Lazic Katarina	26	
Lazovic Nikola	29	
Marčetić Mihailo	1	
Marinkovic Luka	35	
Maslarevic Milica	0	Kompajlerske greske
Mihajlovic Andjela	25	
Mijatovic Jovana	6	
Mijuskovic Vasilije	33	
Miladinovic Jovana	22	
Milanov Katarina	6	
Milic Jovana	12	
Milenkovic Ksenija	27	
Milic Ana	35	
Milisavljevic Andjela	19	R script se ne otvara
Milivojevic Maja	14	
Miljkovic Isidora	26	
Milosevic Lenka	2	
Mitrasinovic Jovan	3	
Mitrovic Mihailo	29	
Mitrovic Nevena	13	
Mladenovic Katarina	18	
Mrakovic Aleksa	8	
Mrdak Andjela	35	
Mrdja Rade	27	
Neskovic Kristina	14.5	
Nikolic Anja	26.5	
Nikolic Dusan	19.5	
Nikolic Jovana	26	
Nikolic Marija	26	
Nikolic Marina	6	
Nikolic Nemanja	6	
Nikolic Nikolina	12	
Nikolic Teodora	29	
Opacic Sofija	25	
Pajic Milica	26	
Parezanovic Tatjana	17.5	
Paunkovic Strahinja	15	
Pavic Aleksandra	6	
Pavlovic Maja	28	

Student	Poeni	Komentar
Pejic Nemanja	14.5	
Petrovic Ana	26	
Petrovic Iva	2	
Petrovic Maja	35	
Petrusevic Dejan	27	
Popović Nikola	6	
Radakovic Tijana	19	
Radenovic Nikola	30	
Radmilovic Tamara	23	
Radovic Aleksandar	15	
Radovic Andjela	14	
Radovic Nela	16	
Radovic Sonja	28	
Rankovic Jelena	2	
Rusimovic Nikola	14	
Ruzic Marko	23.5	
Simic Ognjen	35	
Sljuka Mihailo	28	
Stanic Irena	4	
Stanojevic Nemanja	25	
Stepanovic Andrija	11.5	
Stevanovic Jelena	23	
Stevanovic Milica	18.5	
Stojanovic Milos	25	
Stojanovic Viktor	10.5	
Strelic Sara	30.5	
Suknović Milica	22.5	
Tanasijevic Tamara	13.5	
Tasic Predrag	13	
Tesic Sara	6	
Tikvicki Dunja	24	
Todorovic Jelena	23	
Tomasevic Dusan	2	
Tomasevic Nikolina	26	
Tomic Milica	26.5	
Tomic Petar	28	
Totovic Marija	2	
Trnavac Sanja	22	
Valjarevic Milica	16	
Vasic Tijana	11	
Velimirovic Ivana	6	
Veljkovic Dimitrije	24.5	
Vidojkovic Uros	0	
Vitorovic Danijela	34.5	
Vujic Sanja	23.5	
Vukadinovic Bosko	26	

Student	Poeni	Komentar
Vukovic Aleksa	18.5	
Zagorac Marko	18	